L14000134580

(Requestor's Name)	
(Requestors Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
,	
(Document Number)	
(Social Manuscry	
Continue of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	





000346062280

08/20/20--01007--001 **25.00

UB/19/20--U(U21 -U13 **J5.Um

onya control de la control de

AUG 2.4 2020)

I ALBRITTON

GIORDANO, HALLERAN & CIESLA

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ATTORNEYS AT LAW

DEBORAH W. SEGNAN PARALEGAL dsegnan@ghclaw.com

(732) 741-3900 FAX: (732) 224-6599

www.ghclaw.com

August 18, 2020

Client/Matter No. 19306-0001

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Amendment Section Florida Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Attn: Irene Albritton

Regulatory Specialist II

RE: RESUBMISSION/Filing of Articles of Merger

Dear Sir or Madam:

Pursuant to your letter of August 6, 2020, the attached Articles of Merger of CEP Renewables. LLC, a Florida limited liability company, into CEP Renewables LLC, a New Jersey limited liability company (the "Articles") could not be filed because we did not submit the correct filing fee of \$80.00. Enclosed please find a copy of your letter of August 6, 2020, the Articles of Merger and our check in the amount of \$25.00 which represents the balance of the filing fee due to your office. As you know, we previously submitted \$55.00 to your office as the filing fee, which you have retained. Once the Articles have been accepted for filing, please return a certified copy of the filed Articles to my attention as follows:

Deborah Segnan Giordano, Halleran & Ciesla, P.C. 125 Half Mile Road, Suite 300 Red Bank, New Jersey 07701

PLEASE USE THE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE OF JUNE 19, 2020 AS THE FILING DATE.

GIORDANO, HALLERAN & CIESLA A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

If you have any questions, please contact me at (732) 741-3900. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Enclosures

cc: Philip D. Forlenza, Esq. Docs #4557102-v1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 6, 2020

DEBORAH SEGNAN GIORDANO, HALLERAN & CIESLA, P.C. 125 HALF MILE ROAD - STE. 300 RED BANK, NJ 07701

SUBJECT: CEP RENEWABLES LLC

Ref. Number: L16000136580

We have received your document for CEP RENEWABLES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file the merger is \$25.00 per entity and if a certified copy is being requested the fee is \$30.00, totaling \$80.00 to file.

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 620A00014730

Please use the original submission date of June 19, 2020 as the filing date. The Certificate of Merger was filed in New Jersey on June 19, 2020. It is most important that the merger filings in New Jersey and Florida have a similar filing date. Thank you.

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name CEP Renewables LLC	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC		
CEP Renewables LLC	New Jersey	LLC		
·	-			
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	y type, and jurisdiction of the <u>survivin</u>	g party are as follows:		
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type		
CEP Renewables LLC	New Jersey	LLC		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOU	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that a	pply to surviving e	tity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the m	ed by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
		merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited ement of qualification is attached.							
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
	CEP Renewables LLC								
	20A South Bee	rs Str	eet						
	Holmdel, NJ 07	733							
Note: as the SEVE	I: If other than the date of filing fter the date this document is file. If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Parof Entity/Organization:	does not no Departments:	lorida Department of	of State:		ill not be listed			
CE	P Renewables L	.LC	Q-C:		Gary R. (Cicero			
CE	P Renewables L	.LC	ly hi		Gary R. (Cicero			
Florida Non-Fl	ations: Il partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no dir Signature Signature Signature		nature of incorporator.) or or authorized person oners or					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporatio For each General Pa Certified Copy (op	ırtnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			